DEUTSCH HD10
CONNECTOR SERIES
Terminals and Connectors
INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTATION /// DEUTSCH HD10 CONNECTORS
INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTATION
PAGE 2 TE.COM/ICT
TE Connectivity (TE) Industrial & Commercial Transportation is a reliable provider of solutions for even the
harshest environment. With a focus on employee expertise and durable products, we deliver the solutions

S
DEUTSCH HD10 PLUG AND RECEPTACLE
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Part Number
HD 10 - 9 - 96 P * - ****
Series
Style
10 Square Flange Receptacle
14 In-line Receptacle
16 Plug
Configuration
Threaded Rear
4 4 Confi guration
12
No Coupling Ring on
Plug, 6 Confi guration
96 3, 6, or 9 Confi gurations
Non-Threaded Rear
16 3, 5, or 9 Confi gurations
Special Modifications
Wire Seals
Blank Standard Seal
E Extra Thin Wall Seal
Contacts
P Pin
S Socket
ORDERING INFORMATION
Here are some of the common part numbers in the HD10 series. Several additional connectors may
be available.
Position
Contact
Size
Rear
Threads Plug
Receptacle
Inline
Receptacle
Flange
3 16
No HD16-3-16S HD14-3-16P -
Yes HD16-3-96S HD14-3-96P HD10-3-96P
4 4/16 Yes HD16-4-4S - HD10-4-4P
5 16 No HD16-5-16S HD14-5-16P HD10-5-16P
6 16 Yes HD16-6-96S HD14-6-96P HD10-6-96P
6 12 Yes HD16-6-12S-B010 HD14-6-12P HD10-6-12P
9 16
No HD16-9-16S HD14-9-16P HD10-9-16P
Yes HD16-9-96S HD14-9-96P HD10-9-96P
9 16 Yes HD16-9-1939S HD14-9-1939P HD10-9-1939P
INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTATION
PAGE 10 TE.COM/ICT
DEUTSCH HD10 SEALING RANGE
The wire sealing range is the recommended outside diameter of the wire insulation required to maintain an
environmental seal in the rear connector cavities.
Contact Size Standard Seal
Extra Thin Seal
E-Seal
16
14-20 AWG
(2.0-0.5mm2)
.100-.150
(2.54-3.81)
.053-.120
(1.35-3.05)
12
10-14 AWG
(5.0-2.0mm2)
.134-.170
(3.40-4.32)
-
4
6 AWG
(13.0mm2)